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Week 1 Games

138.80
121.10

93.00
120.10
146.10
114.00

Jamie

Screamin' C-Men
Dunavan's Donnybrookers
LORds of the gridiron
1 FOR THE MONEY
Only Dubyas

Week 2 Games

127.30
106.80
125.10
136.20
149.70
100.60

Jamie

Dunavan's Donnybrookers
brutus rules

Leaf's Fan Club
Pakalolo

Only Dubyas

Week 3 Games

124.90
141.20
122.10
135.10

92.00
139.30

Jamie

Screamin' C-Men
LORds of the gridiron
Dunavan's Donnybrookers
Only Dubyas

Sancho's Fury

Week 4 Games

141.00
130.50
129.40
119.10

93.60
110.70

Pakalolo

Jamie

Dunavan's Donnybrookers
LORds of the gridiron
1 FOR THE MONEY
Leaf's Fan Club

Week 5 Games

101.60
134.30
103.60
96.10
84.00
85.70

Screamin' C-Men
LORds of the gridiron
Dunavan's Donnybrookers
Sancho's Fury

Only Dubyas

Pakalolo

Week 6 Games

103.60
90.40
139.70
144.90
91.30
96.80

Pakalolo

Jamie

Dunavan's Donnybrookers
1 FOR THE MONEY
Only Dubyas

Sancho's Fury

Week 7 Games

99.00
131.00
169.50
110.50

95.40

82.20

Jamie

Dunavan's Donnybrookers
LORds of the gridiron
brutus rules

1 FOR THE MONEY
Only Dubyas

112.10
154.00
131.40

87.70
138.30
141.10

147.60
120.60
126.50
126.70
157.80
137.10

93.30
134.70
127.90
107.10
108.50
156.20

108.70
127.20
94.50
105.80
98.10
116.70

114.80
91.00
112.60
119.00
135.10
95.30

137.90
145.40
134.70
140.20
142.90
133.90

127.30

98.50
167.80
153.50
124.50
139.00

Sancho's Fury

brutus rules

Pakalolo

Leaf's Fan Club

Skins

My Backs Will Break U

Screamin' C-Men
LORds of the gridiron
Skins

My Backs Will Break U
1 FOR THE MONEY
Sancho's Fury

Leaf's Fan Club

Skins

1 FOR THE MONEY
brutus rules

Pakalolo

My Backs Will Break U

Sancho's Fury

My Backs Will Break U
Only Dubyas
Screamin' C-Men
brutus rules

Skins

My Backs Will Break U
Jamie

Skins

brutus rules

Leaf's Fan Club

1 FOR THE MONEY

My Backs Will Break U
brutus rules

Screamin' C-Men
Leaf's Fan Club
LORds of the gridiron
Skins

Skins

Leaf's Fan Club
Pakalolo

My Backs Will Break U
Sancho's Fury
Screamin' C-Men

Week 8 Games

88.30
127.80
113.20
153.00

99.40
127.80

Pakalolo

Screamin' C-Men
Dunavan's Donnybrookers
LORds of the gridiron
Leaf's Fan Club

Only Dubyas

Week 9 Games

128.90
111.60
70.20
137.60
102.80
96.50

Jamie

Screamin' C-Men
Dunavan's Donnybrookers
LORds of the gridiron
Only Dubyas

Pakalolo

Week 10 Games

77.70
98.20
94.60
111.80
152.50
87.60

Pakalolo

Dunavan's Donnybrookers
1 FOR THE MONEY
LORds of the gridiron
Only Dubyas

My Backs Will Break U

Week 11 Games

112.90
160.70
132.90
116.70
171.50
122.20

Pakalolo

Dunavan's Donnybrookers
LORds of the gridiron
1 FOR THE MONEY
Leaf's Fan Club

Only Dubyas

Week 12 Games

82.50
125.60
128.60
139.70
145.80
144.20

Only Dubyas

Dunavan's Donnybrookers
LORds of the gridiron
1 FOR THE MONEY
Leaf's Fan Club
Pakalolo

Week 13 Games

103.90
123.60
121.70

77.80
109.00
119.40

Dunavan's Donnybrookers
LORds of the gridiron
1 FOR THE MONEY
Leaf's Fan Club

Only Dubyas

Pakalolo

Playoff Week 1 Games

164.80
160.10
132.40
100.70

Sancho's Fury

Skins

Pakalolo

Dunavan's Donnybrookers
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98.60
87.80
82.00
128.30
62.90
148.10

146.60
122.10
166.10
87.60
186.30
95.00

125.00
132.00
140.50
151.00
117.70
117.20

103.30
156.70
123.90
135.70
188.60
104.20

69.60
146.10
141.10
131.40
139.60
115.30

107.00
149.00
165.00
120.50

93.10
112.00

89.40
139.40
123.40
113.30

Skins

Sancho's Fury

1 FOR THE MONEY
Jamie

My Backs Will Break U
brutus rules

brutus rules

Skins

Sancho's Fury

My Backs Will Break U
1 FOR THE MONEY
Leaf's Fan Club

Sancho's Fury
Screamin' C-Men
Jamie

brutus rules
Leaf's Fan Club
Skins

brutus rules

Jamie

Skins

Sancho's Fury
Screamin' C-Men

My Backs Will Break U

Skins

My Backs Will Break U
Sancho's Fury
Screamin' C-Men
brutus rules

Jamie

Skins

brutus rules

My Backs Will Break U
Sancho's Fury

Jamie

Screamin' C-Men

Screamin' C-Men
brutus rules

Only Dubyas
Leaf's Fan Club
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Playoff Week 2 Games

115.60 Sancho's Fury 107.60 My Backs Will Break U

123.60 1 FOR THE MONEY 96.70 Leaf's Fan Club

137.20 Jamie 74.50 Pakalolo

106.10 Only Dubyas 108.90 Dunavan's Donnybrookers
96.00 LORdSs of the gridiron 114.00 Skins

107.40 Screamin' C-Men 124.90 brutus rules

Playoff Week 3 Games

108.80 Sancho's Fury 125.60 Skins

153.40 LORds of the gridiron 115.50 My Backs Will Break U
124.30 1 FOR THE MONEY 122.40 Jamie

116.50 Leaf's Fan Club 91.00 Pakalolo
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